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NAME OF THE EVENT: Internship Fair 2024 

 

DATE 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

COMMITTEE/ 
SOCIETY 

 

COORDINATORS’ 

NAME 

 

15th March, 2024 

 

NA 

 

The Placement Cell 

 

Dr. Mamta Arora 

 

TIME 

 

VENUE 

 

NUMBER OF 
PARTICIPANTS 

 

NATURE: 
Outdoor/Indoor; 
online/offline/ 
hybrid 

 

10:00 A.M. Onwards 

 

Sri Venkateswara 
College 

 

595 

 

Hybrid 

 

FINANCIAL SUPPORT/ 
ASSISTANCE 
(if any): 

 

Placement Cell Fund, Sri Venkateswara College 



BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 
 

 
TOPIC/SUBJECT OF 

THE ACTIVITY 

 
Internship Fair 2024 

 
OBJECTIVES 

 
To create a platform where the students of our college, pursuing 
various Undergraduate courses, get a chance to connect with a 
number of Corporates, Startups and Non- Government 
Organisations looking forward to recruiting interns. 

 
METHODOLOGY 

 
The fair was conducted On-campus. A Speaker Session, 
followed by the inauguration of the fair took place. The Resume 
shortlisting and Interviews were done on the day of the fair and 
results were declared thereafter. 

 
INVITED SPEAKERS 

WITH AFFILIATION 

DETAILS 

(IF ANY) 

 
Mr. Shalabh Hajela, a highly accomplished professional with a 
CA and a Diploma in IFRS from ACCA UK. With over 5 years of 
post-qualification experience, he has a rich background as an 
ex- Big 4 Consultant. 

 
OUTCOMES 

 
Various companies like The Outlook Group, Bajaj Capital, The 
New Shop, eigoPaathshala and Saksham Foundation had 
participated. 595 students registered and as of now, we have 
received 490 offers, rest are in process. 
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                                   INTERNSHIP FAIR 2024 REPORT 



INTERNSHIP FAIR 2024 

The Placement Cell organised the Eighth Edition of Internship Fair on 15th March 
2024. The Fair received an overwhelming response with 595 registrations where 62 
Startups, NGOs and Corporates offered 490+ Internship Offers. 

 
Building on the success of last year's Internship Fair, the continuous hard work and 
coordination of the entire team ensured yet another triumphant edition. 

 
List of the organisations that were a part of the Fair are as follows: 

Corporates NGOs Start-ups 

AIM India ADM Education & Welfare Society AdmitX 

Bajaj Capital Cyber Port Eat My News 

Course Hero Dor Foundation Enord 

CSTE International Kamarth Estrange Aurora 

Dugain Advisors Letters for Change Fels 

EigoPaathshala Pehchaan Finoak 

Fuerte Developers Saday Sadev Hello Study Global 

Indian Masterminds Saksham Foundation Hurlad by the Eaglets 

INGLU Global Salaam Baalak Trust Idea 2 Execution 

InsideIIM Sarvpriye KC GlobED 

Investosure SK Children Foundation Mr. Moustaches Cakes 

Jitin Chawla Spread Smile Foundation Power Staffing Solutions 

Kohli Media LLP Squad for Change ReKonversations Academia 

Medic Tech Private Limited Umeed Rent Eagle 

Propkarmaa Vishalakshi Foundation Skillupsquad 

Radiant Techsolutions  Supros 

Rural Handmade  Sygnific Careers 

SoftAge  Talkx 

Studifysuccess  Tenhard India 

Talerang  The Giftidy 

The Outlook Group  The Jurni 

VQMS  The New Shop 

Webnnel  Workfall 

Work in Progress   



Glimpses of 

INTERNSHIP FAIR 2024 

 
The Fair commenced with a Speaker Session by our chief guest, Mr. Shalabh 
Hajela, a highly accomplished professional with a CA and a Diploma in IFRS from 

ACCA UK. With over 5 years of post-qualification experience, he has a rich 
background as an ex-Big 4 Consultant. 

 
The Speaker Session was followed by warm words from our Acting Principal and 
Convener; followed by Inauguration of our Eighth Internship Fair, commencing the 
Recruitment Process for all organisations who participated in the Fair. 

 
 
 



 

Placement Committee Member Prof. J. Lalita lighting the lamp. 

 

 

The Chief Guest addressing the students 



 

Students attending the speaker session. 
 

 
The President, Mihir Chandna, giving the Vote of Thanks. 



Speaker Session: Attendance 

 



 



 



 



 
 

 
 

A glimpse of the On-Campus Internship Fair. 
 

 

 

Placement Committee Members, Dr. Mamta Arora, Dr. Neetu Kushwaha, Prof. J. Lalita, Dr. 
Arpita Kaul, Mr. Anuj Kumar and Dr. Sindhumani Bag with the Core Team. 



 
 

Placement Committee Members, Mr. Anuj Kumar, Dr. Mamta Arora, Dr. Neetu 
Kushwaha and Prof. J. Lalita with the Placement Cell Team. 

 

 
The Placement Cell Team. 



 
 

 

                                           NOTICES AND POSTERS OF INTERNSHIP FAIR 2024 



 

 

S. No. Full Name Course Year 

1 Aakanksha Sharma B.A. (P) III 

2 Aakriti Raj B.Com (H) I 

3 Aanya Sadhna B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

4 Aarav Aggarwal B.Com (H) II 

5 Aarav Arya B.Com (H) II 

6 Aarav Malani B.A. (H) Economics I 

7 Aarushi Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

8 Aashi Agarwala B.Com (P) I 

9 Aastha Gupta B.Com (H) I 

10 Aayan Ahmed Siddiqui B.Com (P) II 

11 Aayush Bhudolia B.Com (H) III 

12 Aayush Gurung B.Com (H) I 

13 Aayush Singh B.Com (P) II 

14 Aayush Thakur B.Com (H) II 

15 Aayushi Batra B.Com (H) II 

16 Abhay Gulliya B.Com (P) II 

17 Abhay Kumar B.Com (H) I 

18 Abhay Soni B.Com (H) I 

19 Abhi Saini B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

20 Abhinandan Kumar B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 

21 Abhinav B.A. (H) English II 

22 Abhishek Rathee B.A. (H) Economics I 

23 Adarsh Kumar B.Com (P) I 

24 Adarsh Singh B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

25 Aditi Gaur B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

26 Aditya Chaudhary B.Com (P) III 

27 Aditya Jain B.Com (H) II 

28 Aditya Malhotra B.Com (P) II 

29 Aditya Mani B.A. (P) I 

30 Aditya Raj B.Com (H) II 

31 Aditya Sharma B.Com (H) I 

32 Adrija Jana B.A. (H) English II 

STUDENT LIST OF PARTICIPATION IN INTERNSHIP FAIR 



33 Advit Khera B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 

34 Adya Banyal B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

35 Akansh Gandhi B.A. (H) Economics II 

36 Akansha Behera B.A. (H) Sociology II 

37 Akanshi Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

38 Akhil Nair B.Com (P) II 

39 Akshat Sharma B.Com (P) III 

40 Akshat Shukla B.A. (P) II 

41 Akshita Aggarwal B.Com (P) II 

42 Akshita Gangopadhyay B.Com (H) III 

43 Akshita Rawat B.Com (P) I 

44 Akshra Bhatt B.Sc. (H) Physics I 

45 Amal Misra B.A. (P) II 

46 Aman Bhatnagar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

47 Aman Choudhary B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

48 Aman Dhingra B.A. (H) Economics II 

49 Aman Gupta B.A. (H) Economics III 

50 Aman Kumar B.A. (H) Economics II 

51 Aman Kumar B.Com (H) III 

52 Aman Pandita B.Com (H) I 

53 Aman Sharma B.Com (P) I 

54 Ameen Mohammed B.A. (H) Economics I 

55 Amey Agarwal B.Com (P) II 

56 Amish Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry III 

57 Amrit Kumar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

58 Anagha Toplay B.Com (P) III 

59 Anant Jha B.A. (P) I 

60 Anant Kumar Chawla B.Com (P) I 

61 Ananya Datta B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry II 

62 Ananya Mehta B.A. (H) Political Science II 

63 Ananya Singh B.Sc. (H) Botany III 

64 Ananya Singh B.A. (H) Economics II 

65 Anika Gupta B.Com (P) II 

66 Aniket Mishra B.Com (P) III 

67 Anil Lodhi B.Com (H) II 



68 Anirudh Gambhir B.Com (H) II 

69 Anish Kumar Singh B.Com (P) I 

70 Anjali Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

71 Anjali Yadav B.Com (H) II 

72 Anjana B.Com (P) I 

73 Ankita Kumari B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

74 Anmol Saini B.Com (P) I 

75 Anoushka Dhar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

76 Anshi Singhal B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

77 Anshika Singh B.Com (P) III 

78 Anshika Vats B.Com (P) II 

79 Anshul Nama B.Com (P) I 

80 Anubhuti Srivastava B.Com (H) III 

81 Anupam Vaishnava B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

82 Anupriya Kumari B.A. (P) II 

83 Anuraag Adhlakha B.Com (P) II 

84 Anurag Jain B.A. (P) III 

85 Anusha Katyal B.A. (H) Economics I 

86 Anushka Jain B.A. (P) I 

87 Anushka Jha B.A. (P) I 

88 Anushka Keshari B.Com (H) III 

89 Anushka Mathur B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

90 Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

91 Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

92 Aprajita Singh B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences II 

93 Aradhana Shree B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

94 Aradhya Pandey B.Com (H) I 

95 Arayan B.A. (P) III 

96 Archana Kumari B.Com (P) I 

97 Arnav Aggarwal B.A. (P) I 

98 Arnav Nautiyal B.A. (H) Economics I 

99 Arushi Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

100 Aryan B.Com (P) III 

101 Aryan Awasthi B.Com (P) I 

102 Aryan Punia B.Com (P) II 



103 

104 

105 

Aryan Tiwari 

Aryavart Ahlawat 

Ashutosh 

B.Com (P) 

B.Sc. (H) Chemistry 

B.Com (H) 

II 

II 

I 

106 Asmi B.Com (H) I 

107 Asmita Joshi B.Com (P) III 

108 Astha B.A. (H) Economics I 

109 Astha Jain B.Sc. (H) Chemistry II 

110 Astik Sood B.Com (P) III 

111 Atyant Vishesh B.A. (H) Economics I 

112 Aviral Maini B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

113 Avishi Chandra B.A. (H) Political Science II 

114 Avni Aggarwal B.Com (H) III 

115 Ayesha Intakhab B.Com (P) III 

116 Ayush Hans B.A. (H) Economics I 

117 Ayush Kumar B.A. (H) Economics I 

118 Ayush Kumar Mishra B.A. (P) I 

119 Ayushi Singhal B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

120 Bhakti Gupta B.Com (H) I 

121 Bhanu Pratap Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

122 Bharat Periwal B.Com (P) I 

123 Bharti Jain B.Com (H) III 

124 Bhavneet Kaur B.Com (H) III 

125 Bhavya Ahuja B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

126 Bhavya Khatri B.Com (P) I 

127 Bhavya Pant B.A. (H) Economics II 

128 Bhavya Yadav B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

129 Bhawna B.Sc. (H) Botany III 

130 Bhawna Verma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

131 Bhoomi Singh Thakur B.Com (H) I 

132 Bhoomika B.Sc. (H) Physics III 

133 Bhumi B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

134 Chetna Sharma B.Sc. (H) Zoology III 

135 Chhanak Dang B.A. (H) English II 

136 Chhavi Kakkar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

137 Chinky Dua B.Com (H) III 



138 Chirag Modi B.Com (P) I 

139 Daksh Bhatia B.Com (H) I 

140 Danish Ali B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

141 Deepa B.Com (H) II 

142 Deepak Kumar B.Com (P) I 

143 Deepali Agrawal B.Com (H) I 

144 Deepti Saini B.Com (P) II 

145 Dev Kumar Sahu B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

146 Devanandhu P S B.A. (P) II 

147 Devansh Bhateja B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

148 Devanshu Gupta B.Com (H) I 

149 Devyanshi Garg B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

150 Dhanjot Singh B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

151 Dharini Kheralia B.A. (H) English II 

152 Dharmender Thakur B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

153 Dharvi Maheshwari B.Com (H) II 

154 Dhimant Nath B.Com (H) I 

155 Dhruv Bansal B.Com (P) II 

156 Dhruv Rastogi B.Com (H) I 

157 Dikhov Pegu B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

158 Disha B.A. (P) I 

159 Disha Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

160 Dishita Grover B.Com (H) I 

161 Divyam Chutani B.A. (H) Economics III 

162 Divyansh B.Com (H) II 

163 Divyansh Agarwal B.Com (P) III 

164 Divyansh Shukla B.Com (H) II 

165 Divyansh Soni B.Com (P) II 

166 Divyansh Tiwari B.Com (P) II 

167 Divyanshu B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

168 Divyanshu Agarwal B.Com (P) I 

169 Divyanshu Patnaik B.Com (H) II 

170 Divye Kalra B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

171 Diya Bansal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

172 Diya Gahlot B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 



173 Diya Juyal B.Com (P) II 

174 Drishti Singh B.Com (H) I 

175 Ekta Jain B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry II 

176 Gargi Gomey B.Com (H) II 

177 Gargi Tandon B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

178 Garima B.A. (H) English I 

179 Garima B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

180 Garima Joshi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

181 Gauransh Arora B.Com (P) I 

182 Gaurav Gupta B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

183 Gaurav Rayat B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

184 Geshu Anand B.Com (P) II 

185 Ghanashyam Besan B.Com (P) II 

186 Gitali Mehra B.Com (H) III 

187 Govind Kumar B.Com (P) I 

188 Gracy Gupta B.A. (H) Economics II 

189 Gunnika Gosani B.Com (H) I 

190 Guransh Singh Bhatia B.A. (H) Economics II 

191 Hardik Khanna B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

192 Hardik Kothari B.Com (H) III 

193 Hardik Madan B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

194 Harinarayan Pratihari B.Com (P) I 

195 Hariprasad B.Com (P) II 

196 Harsh Goyal B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

197 Harsh Gupta B.Com (H) I 

198 Harsh Rawat B.Com (H) II 

199 Harsh Vardhan Singh B.Com (P) I 

200 Harshit Kaila B.Com (P) III 

201 Harshit Kumar B.Com (H) II 

202 Harshit Kumar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

203 Harshit Raj B.Com (P) I 

204 Harshit Ranjan B.Com (P) I 

205 Harshita Rajput B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

206 Harsimran Kaur Kohli B.Com (P) II 

207 Hashim Chirag B.Com (P) II 



208 Haya Dilshad B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

209 Himani B.Com (H) I 

210 Himanshu Kumar B.Com (H) III 

211 Himanshu Raj B.Com (P) III 

212 Himanshu Sharma B.A. (H) Economics II 

213 Hiral Khandelwal B.Com (H) I 

214 Hitesh Singh B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

215 Hiya Pandey B.A. (H) Sociology II 

216 Hridyanshi Sariya B.Com (P) I 

217 Iftikar Khan B.Com (P) II 

218 Iksha B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

219 Inam Zafar B.Com (H) III 

220 Innat Adil B.Com (P) II 

221 Iram Fatma B.Com (P) III 

222 Isha Gupta B.Com (P) III 

223 Isha Jain B.Com (P) II 

224 Isha Saluja B.Com (H) II 

225 Ishaan Dharmani B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

226 Ishani Kapur B.Com (H) I 

227 Ishika B.Com (P) I 

228 Ishita Kapoor B.Com (P) III 

229 Ishita Singh B.A. (H) Sociology II 

230 Itika Garg B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

231 Jagrit B.Com (H) III 

232 Jagrit Dang B.Com (P) I 

233 Jaiwardhan Singh Kang B.Com (P) I 

234 Jasmeet Kaur B.Com (H) I 

235 Jayveer Sehgal B.A. (P) I 

236 Jiya Pangtey B.Com (P) I 

237 Juhi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

238 Juhi B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 

239 Jyoti Kaushal B.Com (H) I 

240 Kanak Saini B.Com (H) II 

241 Kanak Sharma B.Sc. (H) Physics III 

242 Kanika Kharbanda B.Com (H) II 



243 Kanishk Gaur B.Com (H) II 

244 Kanishka Khipple B.A. (H) Economics II 

245 Karan Sherpa B.Com (H) II 

246 Kartikey Goyal B.A. (P) I 

247 Kashish Mann B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

248 Kashish Mittal B.Com (H) III 

249 Katamaneni Greeshma Kasturi B.A. (H) Economics III 

250 Kavya B.Com (H) I 

251 Kavya Garg B.Com (H) II 

252 Kavya Jain B.Com (P) I 

253 Kavya Saraogi B.A. (H) Economics I 

254 Keatan Jotshi B.Com (H) I 

255 Keshav B.Com (H) II 

256 Keshav Sarda B.A. (P) III 

257 Keshavee Anand B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

258 Keshvi Wadhwa B.Com (P) I 

259 Keya Pathak B.A. (P) I 

260 Khadija Hasan B.Com (P) I 

261 Khawaish Sharma B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

262 Khitiz Sahoo B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

263 Khushbu Singh B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

264 Khushi Jaswal B.Sc. (H) Chemistry II 

265 Khushi Jindal B.A. (H) Economics II 

266 Khushi Porwal B.A. (P) III 

267 Kirat Saini B.Com (H) II 

268 Kirpuneet Kaur B.Com (P) III 

269 Komal Bharti B.Sc. (H) Physics III 

270 Komal Kataria B.A. (P) III 

271 Komal Pal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

272 Krish B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

273 Krishangi Jalan B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

274 Kritesh Keswani B.Com (H) II 

275 Kriti Garg B.Com (P) II 

276 Kritika Chaturvedi B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

277 Kritika Yadav B.A. (H) Economics I 



278 Kritisha Aggarwal B.Com (H) II 

279 Krrish Saggar B.Com (P) III 

280 Krsna Varadpande B.A. (H) Economics II 

281 Kumari Isha Yadav B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

282 Kumari Rachna B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

283 Kunal Singh B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

284 Kunj Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

285 Lakshay Lalwani B.Com (P) I 

286 Lakshmi Krishna Pk B.Com (H) II 

287 Love Chauhan B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 

288 Madhav Arora B.Com (H) I 

289 Madhu Sudan Yadav B.A. (H) Economics II 

290 Madhur Agarwal B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

291 Mahalaxmi Chitranjan B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry I 

292 Manas Jaiswal B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

293 Manas Miglani B.A. (H) Economics II 

294 Manasvi Bajpai B.Com (P) II 

295 Manish Gupta B.Com (P) II 

296 Manish Kumar B.A. (P) I 

297 Mannat Kataria B.A. (H) Economics II 

298 Manshi Bhagymani B.Com (P) II 

299 Mansi Somani B.Com (P) III 

300 Manya Roy B.Sc. (H) Chemistry II 

301 Mayank Kohli B.Com (H) II 

302 Mayank Pal B.Com (H) I 

303 Mayank Srivastava B.A. (P) II 

304 Md Farhan Raza B.Com (P) III 

305 Md Tausif Ali B.Com (P) I 

306 Medha Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

307 Megha Rani B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

308 Mehak Chopra B.Com (H) II 

309 Mehak Hira B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences II 

310 Mehak Rawat B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

311 Michellepreet Kaur B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

312 Mitanshi Chauhan B.Com (H) II 



313 Mohd Faisal B.Com (P) II 

314 Mohd Hermain Irfan B.Sc. (H) Electronics I 

315 Mohd Tahoor B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

316 Mohit Kumar B.A. (H) Economics I 

317 Molly Kumari B.Com (H) I 

318 Mrityuanjay B.A. (H) Economics II 

319 Mukti B.Com (H) II 

320 Mukund Baheti B.A. (H) Economics I 

321 Muskan B.Com (P) III 

322 Muskan Anand B.Com (H) II 

323 Nakshatra Bayanwala B.Com (H) I 

324 Nakul B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

325 Namit Jindal B.Com (P) I 

326 Nancy B.Com (H) III 

327 Nandani Patidar B.Com (P) II 

328 Nandini Dinodiya B.Com (H) I 

329 Nandini Handa B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 

330 Nandini Rawat B.Com (H) III 

331 Narendra Kanwar B.Com (P) III 

332 Navya Khosla B.Com (H) I 

333 Neel Batra B.Com (P) III 

334 Neha B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

335 Nidhi Gulati B.Com (H) II 

336 Niharika Gulati B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

337 Niharika Mittal B.A. (P) II 

338 Nikhil B.Sc. (H) Electronics I 

339 Nikita Ghosh B.Sc. (H) Botany II 

340 Nikita Kaushik B.A. (H) English II 

341 Nimrat Singh B.A. (P) III 

342 Nirbhaykar Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics II 

343 Nirupma B.Com (H) I 

344 Nishtha Kushwaha B.Com (H) II 

345 Nishtha Malhotra B.A. (H) Economics I 

346 Nishtha Varun B.Com (H) II 

347 Nitya Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics II 



348 Ojaswi Gupta B.Com (H) I 

349 Ojaswini B.Com (P) II 

350 Pahi Talukdar B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

351 Pakhi Tyagi B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

352 Paras Jain B.Com (P) II 

353 Pari Vaish B.Com (H) I 

354 Paridhi Gupta B.Com (H) II 

355 Paridhi Malhotra B.A. (P) III 

356 Parth Arora B.Com (P) I 

357 Parth Jain B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

358 Parth Koul B.Com (P) III 

359 Parul B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

360 Parul Jain B.Com (H) I 

361 Pavan Kumar Reddy Balpunuri B.A. (H) Economics II 

362 Payal Gupta B.A. (H) Economics II 

363 Pearl Soni B.A. (P) II 

364 Peddi Koushik B.Com (H) III 

365 Peeyush Johari B.A. (H) Economics I 

366 Piyush Jain B.Com (H) I 

367 Piyush Kumar Agrawal B.Com (H) I 

368 Piyush Malviya B.Com (P) I 

369 Pooja Saluja B.A. (P) I 

370 Poorva B.Com (H) II 

371 Prabhnoor Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

372 Prabin Kumar Chaudhari B.Com (H) III 

373 Prachi Dogra B.Sc. (H) Zoology I 

374 Prachi Kapoor B.A. (H) Economics I 

375 Pradeep Kumar Sharma B.Sc. (H) Electronics I 

376 Prajit Gupta B.Com (P) I 

377 Prakhar Gupta B.Com (P) I 

378 Pranav Awasthi B.A. (P) III 

379 Pranjali B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

380 Prasanti Prava Dash B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

381 Prashansa Singh B.A. (H) Economics I 

382 Prashant Kumar Singh B.A. (H) Political Science I 



383 Prateek Singhal B.Com (H) III 

384 Pratha B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

385 Pratishtha Jaiswal B.Sc. (H) Physics III 

386 Preeti B.Com (H) II 

387 Preeti Kumari B.Com (P) I 

388 Premswaroop Singh B.Com (P) III 

389 Prisha Dhawan B.Com (H) II 

390 Prithu Aggarwal B.Com (P) I 

391 Priti Chakma B.Com (H) I 

392 Priya Bharti B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

393 Priya Singh B.Com (H) II 

394 Priyanka Sheokand B.A. (P) I 

395 Priyanshi Gupta B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

396 Priyanshi Kurani B.Com (P) I 

397 Priyanshi Talwar B.A. (H) Economics III 

398 Priyanshu Pratap Singh B.Com (H) I 

399 Priyanshu Raj B.Com (P) I 

400 Punit Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

401 Purav Uppal B.Com (P) II 

402 R. Shankar. B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

403 Raghav Puri B.A. (H) Economics III 

404 Raghavendra Manuru B.Com (H) I 

405 Rahul Aggarwal B.Com (H) II 

406 Rahul Kumar B.Sc. (H) Chemistry II 

407 Rai Raj Bhalla B.Com (P) II 

408 Rainy Chakma B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 

409 Rajeeb Kumar Biswal B.Com (P) II 

410 Rajeshwari Kaul B.Com (H) III 

411 Rajkumar Pal B.A. (H) Economics II 

412 Rajni B.Com (H) II 

413 Rajput Adit Arun Singh B.A. (H) Economics I 

414 Ram Gopal Chawla B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

415 Rashi Sharma B.Sc. (H) Electronics I 

416 Rashi Singh B.A. (P) II 

417 Rashi Vats B.A. (P) II 



418 Rashmin Bhardwaj B.A. (H) History II 

419 Ratul Chakraborty B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

420 Raunak Pandey B.Com (P) I 

421 Raushani Gupta B.Com (P) I 

422 Reetandra Sethy B.Com (H) I 

423 Renee Chauhan B.Com (H) II 

424 Richa Prabhakar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

425 Ridhav Jain B.Com (H) I 

426 Rimjhim Agarwal B.Com (P) III 

427 Rishika B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

428 Rishita B.A. (H) Economics I 

429 Rishita Tiwari B.Com (P) III 

430 Ritesh B.Com (H) III 

431 Ritika Madankar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

432 Ritu B.Sc. (H) Physics II 

433 Ritvik Gupta B.Com (H) II 

434 Riya Manglani B.Com (H) III 

435 Ronit Kant B.A. (H) Economics I 

436 Ruchi Biswas B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

437 Rupalee Agrahari B.Com (P) II 

438 Ruvam Dibom B.Com (P) I 

439 Sachin Kumar B.A. (P) III 

440 Sahaj Gangwal B.A. (P) I 

441 Sahil B.Com (H) III 

442 Sahil Raj B.Sc. (H) Botany I 

443 Sahitya Kumawat B.Com (P) II 

444 Sajal Garg B.Com (P) I 

445 Sajal Trivedi B.Com (P) I 

446 Saksham Acharya B.Com (H) III 

447 Saksham Agarwal B.Com (H) I 

448 Saksham Garg B.Com (P) I 

449 Sakshi B.Com (H) II 

450 Sakshi Khemchandani B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

451 Samar Khurana B.Com (H) II 

452 Samarjeetsingh Chandel B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 



453 Sambhav Gupta B.Com (H) I 

454 Sameer Singh B.Com (P) II 

455 Samiksha Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

456 Samit Kumar B.Com (H) I 

457 Sampoorna Samal B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry II 

458 Samriddhi Garg B.Com (P) I 

459 Samridhi Kapoor B.Com (H) I 

460 Samyk Jain B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

461 Sana Singh B.Sc. (H) Electronics I 

462 Sanchita Shukla B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

463 Sandeep Singh Chauhan B.A. (H) Economics II 

464 Sandeep Verma B.Com (H) I 

465 Sanskrati Gupta B.A. (H) Economics II 

466 Sansriti Mishra B.A. (H) Economics II 

467 Sanya Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 

468 Sara Shankar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

469 Saransh Bajaj B.Com (P) II 

470 Satvik Sahu B.A. (H) Economics I 

471 Satyam B.A. (H) Economics II 

472 Satyam Parag B.A. (H) Economics III 

473 Satyam Verma B.Sc. (H) Physics III 

474 Saumyajit B.Com (H) III 

475 Saurabh Kumar Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

476 Saurabh Yadav B.Com (P) II 

477 Seharpreet Bedi B.A. (H) Economics I 

478 Shadab Akhtar B.Com (P) III 

479 Shambhavi Saloni B.Com (P) I 

480 Shana Kalia B.A. (H) Economics I 

481 Sharmistha Kukreti B.A. (H) Economics III 

482 Shaurya Jaiswal B.A. (H) Economics II 

483 Shaurya Jha B.A. (H) Economics III 

484 Shauryavir Pratap Singh B.Com (P) II 

485 Sheen Tyagi B.Com (H) I 

486 Shelika Gupta B.Com (P) II 

487 Shelly Tyagi B.Com (H) III 



488 

489 

490 

Shipra Thakur 

Shirin Dutt 

Shivam Gupta 

B.Sc. (H) Electronics 

B.A. (P) 

B.Com (H) 

I 

III 

I 

491 Shivam Krishnan B.Com (H) II 

492 Shivangi Jindal B.Com (H) II 

493 Shivangi Nair B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

494 Shivangi Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences III 

495 Shraddha Saburi B.A. (H) Economics I 

496 Shravan Singh B.Com (H) I 

497 Shrejal Snehi B.Com (H) II 

498 Shreya Agarwal B.Com (H) III 

499 Shreya Gupta B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

500 Shreya Semwal B.A. (H) English III 

501 Shreya Singh B.Com (H) II 

502 Shreya V S B.Com (H) III 

503 Shreyansh B.Com (H) II 

504 Shruti Bhargav B.A. (P) II 

505 Shruti Singh B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences I 

506 Shruti Verma B.Com (P) II 

507 Shubhang Sahay B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences II 

508 Shubhangi Arora B.A. (P) II 

509 Sia Arora B.Com (H) I 

510 Siddhant Bisht B.Com (P) II 

511 Sidharth Anchalia B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

512 Simarpreet Kaur B.A. (H) Economics II 

513 Simran Kumari B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

514 Sirikonda Madhumohan B.Com (P) I 

515 Smriti Patel B.Com (H) I 

516 Sneha Kumari B.Com (P) II 

517 Sneha Tanwar B.A. (H) Sanskrit III 

518 Sonu Meena B.A. (H) Economics II 

519 Soumya Rana B.Com (H) II 

520 Sriram Senthilkumar B.A. (H) Economics II 

521 Srishti Sharma B.Com (H) I 

522 Srishty Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 



523 Sristi Gupta B.Com (H) II 

524 Sthavir Arora B.Com (H) I 

525 Stuti B.Com (H) III 

526 Suchita Bhalotia B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

527 Suhani Pathak B.Com (P) I 

528 Sujay Patra B.Com (H) I 

529 Sukhmani Kaur B.Com (H) III 

530 Sumanyi Doomra B.A. (H) Economics II 

531 Sunita B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 

532 Surbhi Banthia B.Com (P) I 

533 Surbhi Kumari B.Com (H) II 

534 Suryansh Agrawal B.A. (P) II 

535 Sushmita Chauhan B.Com (H) III 

536 Suwani B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

537 Swadhi Singhi B.Com (P) I 

538 Tamanna B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 

539 Tamanna Kumar B.Com (H) II 

540 Tanirikaa Gandhi B.Sc. (H) Statistics II 

541 Tanish Pruthi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

542 Tanu Bharti Singh B.Com (H) III 

543 Tanya B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

544 Tarini Korla B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

545 Tarun Kumar Rai B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 

546 Thademu Aashrith Patel B.Com (P) III 

547 Tilak Raj B.Sc. (H) Zoology III 

548 Uday Jadoun B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

549 Uditi Bajaj B.Com (H) II 

550 Unnati Bhardwaj B.Com (H) I 

551 Unnati Chauhan B.Com (P) I 

552 Utkarsh B.Com (P) III 

553 Utkarsh Prakash B.A. (H) Economics II 

554 Utkarsh Singh B.Sc. (H) Electronics II 

555 Utkarsh Tiwari B.A. (H) Political Science II 

556 Utsav B.Com (H) I 

557 V. Srinidhi B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences II 



558 Vaibhav Kumar B.Com (P) II 

559 Vaishali B.A. (H) English III 

560 Vaishali Dhakad B.Com (P) II 

561 Vaishnavi Gupta B.Com (P) II 

562 Vaishnavi Sah B.Sc. (H) Botany III 

563 Vansh Ahuja B.Com (H) II 

564 Vansh Chawla B.Com (H) III 

565 Vansh Gupta B.Com (P) II 

566 Vansh Kukreja B.Com (P) I 

567 Vansh Lakhiani B.Com (H) II 

568 Vansh Sethi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

569 Vanshika Grover B.Com (P) III 

570 Vanshika Gulati B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 

571 Vanshika Jain B.Com (H) I 

572 Vanshika Sharma B.A. (P) II 

573 Vardaan Bahl B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

574 Varsha Kumari B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

575 Varsha Sunil Chavan B.A. (H) Economics I 

576 Vatsal Jain B.A. (H) Economics I 

577 Vedansh Lamba B.A. (H) Economics II 

578 Vedika Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

579 Vibhav Harit B.A. (P) II 

580 Vidya Charan Goud B.Com (P) III 

581 Vipin Singh B.Com (H) II 

582 Vipul Bansal B.Com (P) II 

583 Vishal Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

584 Vishal Kumar Singh B.Com (H) II 

585 Vishesh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics II 

586 Vishwajeet Shukla B.A. (H) Economics I 

587 Vyapti Jha B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 

588 Yash Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 

589 Yash Gupta B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 

590 Yash Kotiya B.Com (H) II 

591 Yash Mehta. B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences I 

592 Yash Sahrawat B.Sc. (H) Chemistry I 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

593 Yash Vashisth B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 

594 Yashika Kumari B.Com (H) III 

595 Zaara Sharma B.A. (H) Sociology II 



 
 

Name of the Company Name of the Student Course Year 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Webnnel 

Aarushi Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Aashi Agarwala B.Com (P) First 

Akshita Gangopadhyay B.Com (H) Third 

Anshika Vats B.Com (P) Second 

Astha B.A. (H) Economics First 

Avishi Chandra B.A. (H) Political Science Second 

Govind Kumar B.Com (P) First 

Parth Jain B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Prashansa Singh B.A. (H) Economics First 

Sakshi Khemchandani B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Uday Jadoun B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Vaishnavi Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Vatsal Jain B.A. (H) Economics First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGLU Global 

Aayush Singh B.Com (P) Second 

Aman Bhatnagar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Archana Kumari B.Com (P) First 

Deepa B.Com (H) Second 

Divyansh Agarwal B.Com (P) Third 

Hiya Pandey B.A. (H) Sociology Second 

Kavya Jain B.Com (P) First 

Kritika Yadav B.A. (H) Economics First 

Mitanshi Chauhan B.Com (H) Second 

Nitya Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Ojaswini B.Com (P) Second 

Parth Jain B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Ratul Chakraborty B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Rishika B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Ronit Kant B.A. (H) Economics First 

Sajal Trivedi B.Com (P) First 

Srishty Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Surbhi Banthia B.Com (P) First 

Surbhi Kumari B.Com (H) Second 

Tanya B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Tilak Raj B.Sc. (H) Zoology Third 

                            LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR CORPORATES 



Vansh Sethi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Vatsal Jain B.A. (H) Economics First 

Vishesh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Yash Mehta B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AIM India 

Aakriti Raj B.Com (H) First 

Aayushi Batra B.Com (H) Second 

Abhay Soni B.Com (H) First 

Archana Kumari B.Com (P) First 

Astik Sood B.Com (P) Third 

Bhavya Khatri B.Com (P) First 

Dhruv Rastogi B.Com (H) First 

Divyansh B.Com (H) Second 

Divyanshu Agarwal B.Com (P) First 

Harsh Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Harsh Vardhan Singh B.Com (P) First 

Kavya Jain B.Com (P) First 

Keshav B.Com (H) Second 

Krrish Saggar B.Com (P) Third 

Lakshmi Krishna P K B.Com (H) Second 

Madhav Arora B.Com (H) First 

Mehak Chopra B.Com (H) Second 

Molly Kumari B.Com (H) First 

Nakshatra Bayanwala B.Com (H) First 

Namit Jindal B.Com (P) First 

Preeti B.Com (H) Second 

Preeti Kumari B.Com (P) First 

Preeti Kumari B.Com (P) First 

Priya Singh B.Com (H) Second 

Purav Uppal B.Com (P) Second 

Raunak Pandey B.Com (P) First 

Reetendra Sethy B.Com (H) First 

Ridhav Jain B.Com (H) First 

Ritvik Gupta B.Com (H) Second 

Sahitya Kumawat B.Com (P) Second 

Samar Khurana B.Com (H) Second 

Samit Kumar B.Com (H) First 

Sandeep Verma B.Com (H) First 



Shelika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Shivam Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Shray Bhardwaj B.Com (P) First 

Shrejal Snehi B.Com (H) Second 

Smriti Patel B.Com (H) First 

Srishti Sharma B.Com (H) First 

Akhil Nair B.Com (P) Second 

Nikita Ghosh B.Sc. (H) Botany Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rural Handmade 

Aashi Agarwala B.Com (P) First 

Anika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Ayush Kumar B.A. (H) Economics First 

Bharti Jain B.Com (H) Third 

Divye Kalra B.Sc. (H) Statistics Second 

Diya Juyal B.Com (P) Second 

Geshu Anand B.Com (P) Second 

Aman Dhingra B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Govind Kumar B.Com (P) First 

Harinarayan Pratihari B.Com (P) First 

Harsh Vardhan Singh B.Com (P) First 

Hiral Khandelwal B.Com (H) First 

Hridyanshi Sariya B.Com (P) First 

Kriti Garg B.Com (P) Second 

Kritika Yadav B.A. (H) Economics First 

Manish Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Pavan Kumar Reddy Balpunuri B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Prachi Kapoor B.A. (H) Economics First 

Raushni Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Ronit Kant B.A. (H) Economics First 

Ruvam Dibom B.Com (P) First 

Sristi Gupta B.Com (H) Second 

Suchita Bhalotia B.Sc. (H) Statistics Second 

Himanshu Kumar B.Com (H) Third 

Utkarsh Prakash B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Vansh Ahuja B.Com (H) Second 

Vishwajeet Shukla B.A. (H) Economics First 

Keshvi Wadhwa B.Com (P) First 

Mukti B.Com (H) Second 



Nandini Dinodiya B.Com (H) First 

Ojaswi Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Piyush Malviya B.Com (P) First 

Varsha Sunil Chavan B.A. (H) Economics First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Inside IIM 

Abhishek Rathee B.A. (H) Economics First 

Arnav Nautiyal B.A. (H) Economics First 

Atyant Vishesh B.A. (H) Economics First 

Bhavya Ahuja B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Dharvi Maheshwari B.Com (H) Second 

Divyansh B.Com (H) Second 

Harsh Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Harshit Kumar B.Com (H) Second 

Harshit Raj B.Com (P) First 

Ishani Kapur B.Com (H) First 

Jaiwardhan B.Com (P) First 

Prabhnoor Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Prashansa Singh B.A. (H) Economics First 

Rishita B.A. (H) Economics First 

Rupalee Agrahari B.Com (P) Second 

Sameer Singh B.Com (P) Second 

Sandeep Verma B.Com (H) First 

Sanya Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Satvik Sahu B.A. (H) Economics First 

Shipra Thakur B.Sc. (H) Electronics First 

Shubhang Sahay B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Simarpreet Kaur Ahuja B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Swadhi Singhi B.Com (P) First 

Tanish Pruthi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Varsha Sunil Chavan B.A. (H) Economics First 

Vishajeet Shukla B.A. (H) Economics First 

Yash Mehta B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kohli Media LLP 

Aarushi Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Garima Sharma B.A. (H) English First 

Kavya B.Com (H) First 

Kriti Garg B.Com (P) Second 

Love Chauhan B.Sc. (H) Electronics Third 

Manas Jaiswal B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 



Mehak Chopra B.Com (H) Second 

Prabhnoor Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Samyk Jain B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Sanskrati Gupta B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Sidharth Anchalia B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Smriti Patel B.Com (H) First 

 
 
 

Radiant Techsolutions  

Bhawna Verma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Khadija Hasan B.Com (P) First 

Ritu B.Sc. (H) Physics Second 

Shipra Thakur B.Sc. (H) Electronics First 

Yash Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

 
 

Dugain Advisors 

Harsh Vardhan Singh B.Com (P) First 

Nitya Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Sahitya Kumawat B.Com (P) Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Studifysuccess 

Aakriti Raj B.Com (H) First 

Abhay Soni B.Com (H) First 

Akshra Bhatt B.Sc. (H) Physics First 

Amish Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry Third 

Amrit Kumar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Third 

Anushka Jain B.A. (P) First 

Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Archana Kumari B.Com (P) First 

Arnav Nautiyal B.A. (H) Economics First 

Ayush Kumar B.A. (H) Economics First 

Divyansh B.Com (H) Second 

Divyanshu Agarwal B.Com (P) First 

Ekta Jain B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry Second 

Gaurav Rayat B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Kritika Yadav B.A. (H) Economics First 

Nirupma B.Com (H) First 

Pavan Kumar Reddy Balpunuri B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Piyush Malviya B.Com (P) First 

Prachi Dogra B.Sc. (H) Zoology First 

Priti Chakma B.Com (H) First 

Priyanshi Talwar B.A. (H) Economics Third 

Raunak Pandey B.Com (P) First 

Richa Prabhakar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 



Rishita B.A. (H) Economics First 

Saksham Garg B.Com (P) First 

Shruti Singh B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 

Sonu Meena B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Tarun Kumar Rai B.Sc. (H) Chemistry Third 

Utkarsh Prakash B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Aditya Sharma B.Com (H) First 

Akanshi Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Arushi Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Chirag Modi B.Com (P) First 

Drishti Singh B.Com (H) First 

Garima B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Gunnika Gosani B.Com (H) First 

Jasmeet Kaur B.Com (H) First 

Paras Jain B.Com (P) Second 

Peeyush Johari B.A. (H) Economics First 

Prakhar Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Ratul Chakraborty B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Saransh Bajaj B.Com (P) Second 

Tamanna B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Utsav B.Com (H) First 

Vanshika Jain B.Com (H) First 

Vatsal Jain B.A. (H) Economics First 

 
Medic Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

Mehak Hera B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Pearl Soni B.A. (P) Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Course Hero 
 
 

Amish Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry Third 

Anupam Vaishnava B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Aprajita Singh B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Garima Joshi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Kanak Sharma B.Sc. (H) Physics Third 

Mukti B.Com (H) Second 

Prabhnoor Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Samar Khurana B.Com (H) Second 

Samiksha Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Sandeep Singh Chauhan B.A. (H) Economics Second 

 
 



 
Feurte Developer 

Akhil Nair B.Com (P) Second 

Nikita Ghosh B.Sc. (H) Botany Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Outlook Group 

Aayush Singh B.Com (P) Second 

Aayushi Batra B.Com (H) Second 

Abhishek Rathee B.A. (H) Economics First 

Adya Banyal B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Anant Kumar Chawla B.Com (P) First 

Anika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Arnav Nautiyal B.A. (H) Economics First 

Asmi B.Com (H) First 

Atyant Vishesh B.A. (H) Economics First 

Ayush Kumar B.A. (H) Economics First 

Bhakti Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Bharat Periwal B.Com (P) First 

Chhavi Kakkar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Dharvi Maheshwari B.Com (H) Second 

Divye Kalra B.Sc. (H) Statistics Second 

Diya Juyal B.Com (P) Second 

Geshu Anand B.Com (P) Second 

Harsh Rawat B.Com (H) Second 

Harshit Kumar B.Com (H) Second 

Harshit Raj B.Com (P) First 

Hashim Chirag B.Com (P) Second 

Himani B.Com (H) First 

Iftikar Khan B.Com (P) Second 

Jasmeet Kaur B.Com (H) First 

Kanika Kharbanda B.Com (H) Second 

Kavya Saraogi B.A. (H) Economics First 

Keatan jotshi B.Com (H) First 

Keshvi Wadhwa B.Com (P) First 

Kritesh Keswani B.Com (H) Second 

Kunj Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Lakshay Lalwani B.Com (P) First 

Manish Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Mitanshi Chauhan B.Com (H) Second 

Nandini Dinodiya B.Com (H) First 

Navya Khosla B.Com (H) First 



Niharika Gulati B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Nikita Ghosh B.Sc. (H) Botany Second 

Nirbhaykar Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Nishtha Kushwaha B.Com (H) Second 

Nitya Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Paras Jain B.Com (P) Second 

Pearl Soni B.A. (P) Second 

Piyush Jain B.Com (H) First 

Prashant kumar singh B.A. (H) Political Science First 

Prisha Dhawan B.Com (H) Second 

Priyanshu Raj B.Com (P) First 

Ram Gopal Chawla B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Sahaj Gangwal B.A. (P) First 

Sanskrati Gupta B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Sanya Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Satvik Sahu B.A. (H) Economics First 

Sheen Tyagi B.Com (H) First 

Shelika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Shivam Krishnan B.Com (H) Second 

Shray Bhardwaj B.Com (P) First 

Siddhant bisht B.Com (P) Second 

Srishty gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Suhani Pathak B.Com (P) First 

Surbhi Banthia B.Com (P) First 

Suryansh Agrawal B.A. (P) Second 

Vansh Kukreja B.Com (P) First 

Vansh Lakhiani B.Com (H) Second 

Vansh Sethi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Vardaan Bahl B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

Vishesh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Yash Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

 
 
 

CSTE International 

Akansh Gandhi B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Harshita B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Nakul B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Third 

Pavan Kumar Reddy Balpunuri B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Vanshika Sharma B.A. (P) Second 

 



 
 

Name of the Startups Name of the Student Course Year 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The New Shop 

Avishi Chandra B.A. (H) Political Science Second 

Bharat Periwal B.Com (P) First 

Nandini Dindoiya B.Com (H) First 

Navya Khosla B.Com (H) First 

Parth Jain B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Piyush Kumar Agrawal B.Com (H) First 

Samridhi Kapoor B.Com (H) First 

Sanskrati Gupta B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Shreya Agarwal B.Com (H) Third 

Surbhi Kumari B.Com (H) Second 

Uday Jadoun B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Vansh Sethi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

The Jurni Bhavya Khatri B.Com (P) First 

 
Renteagle 

Juhi Nehalia B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Third 

Varsha Kumari B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

 
 

Skill Up Squad 

Gaurav Rayat B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Ishaan Dharmani B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Ram Gopal Chawla B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Hurlad By The Eaglets 

Aditya Mani B.A. (P) First 

Anjana B.Com (P) First 

Bharat Periwal B.Com (P) First 

Lakshay Lalwani B.Com (P) First 

Piyush Jain B.Com (H) First 

Prachi Kapoor B.A. (H) Economics First 

Utkarsh Tiwari B.A. (H) Political Science Second 

Vardaan Bahl B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aashi Agarwala B.Com (P) First 

Aayan Ahmed Siddiqui B.Com (P) Second 

Aman Sharma B.Com (P) First 

Asmi B.Com (H) First 

Bharat Periwal B.Com (P) First 

Bharti Jain B.Com (H) Third 

Deepa Rathore B.Com (H) Second 

Devanshu Gupta B.Com (H) First 

                             LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR STARTUPS 

 



 
 

Tenhard India 

Dhruv Rastogi B.Com (H) First 

Hiral Khandelwal B.Com (H) First 

Kavya Jain B.Com (P) First 

Keshvi Wadhwa B.Com (P) First 

Lakshmi Krishna P K B.Com (H) Second 

Namit Jindal B.Com (P) First 

Prakhar Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Rupalee Agrahari B.Com (P) Second 

Shrejal Snehi B.Com (H) Second 

Sristi Gupta B.Com (H) Second 

 
 

Power Staffing Solutions 

Bhawna Verma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Keya Pathak B.A. (P) First 

Khadija Hasan B.Com (P) First 

Shreya Singh B.Com (H) Secind 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Enord 

Abhay Gulliya B.Com (P) Second 

Anuraag Adhlakha B.Com (P) First 

Asmi B.Com (H) First 

Divyansh Tiwari B.Com (P) Second 

Ghanashyam Besan B.Com (P) Second 

Love chauhan B.Sc. (H) Electronics Third 

Mukti Gupta B.Com (H) Second 

Prajit Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Ruchi Biswas B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Shelika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Surbhi Kumari B.Com (H) Second 

 
 

Idea 2 Execution 

Akshat Shukla B.A. (P) Second 

Anjana B.Com (P) First 

Samyk Jain B.Sc. (H) Statistics First 

The Giftidy Shreya Aggarwal B.Com (H) Third 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Amal Misra B.A. (P) Second 

Aman Bhatnagar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Ananya Mehta B.A. (H) Political Science Second 

Anjali Yadav B.Com (H) Second 

Anshika Vats B.Com (P) Second 

Bhavya Yadav B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Deepa B.Com (H) Second 

Gargi Gomey B.Com (H) Second 



 
 
 
 

Estrange Aurora 

Govind kumar B.Com (P) First 

Harshit Kumar B.Com (H) Second 

Md Tausif Ali B.Com (P) First 

Nirbhaykar Tiwari B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Poorva B.Com (H) Second 

Priya Singh B.Com (H) Second 

Rajni B.Com (H) Second 

Sandeep Singh Chauhan B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Saurabh Kumar Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

Shrejal Snehi B.Com (H) Second 

Shreya V S B.Com (H) Third 

Shruti Bhargav B.A. (P) Second 

Swadhi Singhi B.Com (P) First 

Vaishali Dhakad B.Com (P) Second 

Varsha Kumari B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The TalkX 

Amey Agarwal B.Com (P) Second 

Arushi Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Bhavya Khatri B.Com (P) First 

Harshit Ranjan B.Com (P) First 

Kavya B.Com (H) First 

Keshavee Anand B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

Manya Roy B.Sc. (H) Chemistry Second 

Neha B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Samiksha Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Samit Kumar B.Com (H) First 

V. Srinidhi B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Hello Study Global Jaiwardhan Singh Kang B.Com (P) First 

AdmitX Shruti Bhargav B.A. (P) Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Name of the NGO Name of the Student Course Year 

 
 

Dor Foundation 

Ananya Singh B.Sc. (H) Botany Third 

Aryan Awasthi B.Com (P) First 

Sia Arora B.Com (H) First 

Vishalakshi Foundation Pakhi Tyagi B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 

 
 

Salaam Baalak Trust 

Akansha Behera B.A. (H) Sociology Second 

Bhoomika B.A. (H) Economics Third 

Satvik Sahu B.A. (H) Economics First 

Kanak Saihini B.Com (H) Second 

 
Letters for Change  

Aditya Raj B.Com (H) Second 

Vanshika Sharma B.A. (P) Second 

Zaara Sharma B.A. (H) Sociology Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aarav Arya B.Com (H) Second 

Aayush Gurung B.Com (H) First 

Aditya Jain B.Com (H) Second 

Akshita Aggarwal B.Com (P) Second 

Akshita Rawat B.Com (P) First 

Ameen Mohammed B.A. (H) Economics First 

Amish Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry Third 

Ananya Mehta B.A. (H) Political Science Second 

Anika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Anjali Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Anshi Singhal B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 

Anshika Vats B.Com (P) Second 

Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Aradhana Shree B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Arnav Aggarwal B.A. (P) First 

Arushi Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Bhavya Khatri B.Com (P) First 

Chinky Dua B.Com (H) Third 

Disha Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Gargi Gomey B.Com (H) Second 

                                LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR NGOS 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADM Education & Welfare Society 

Govind kumar B.Com (P) First 

Harinarayan Pratihari B.Com (P) First 

Harsimran Kaur Kohli B.Com (P) Second 

Isha Saluja B.Com (H) Second 

Kanak Saini B.Com (H) Second 

Karan Sherpa B.Com (H) Second 

Kavya Jain B.Com (P) First 

Keshavee Anand B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

Kritika Chaturvedi B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 

Madhav Arora B.Com (H) First 

Manish Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Nakshatra Bayanwala B.Com (H) First 

Namit Jindal B.Com (P) First 

Nikita Ghosh B.Sc. (H) Botany Second 

Pari Vaish B.Com (H) First 

Parth Arora B.Com (P) First 

Payal Gupta B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Piyush Jain B.Com (H) First 

Poorva B.Com (H) Second 

Pradeep Kumar Sharma B.Sc. (H) Electronics First 

Prakhar Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Prasanti Prava Dash B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Rahul Kumar B.Sc. (H) Chemistry Second 

Rashi Vats B.A. (P) Second 

Ratul Chakraborty B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Raushni Gupta B.Com (P) First 

Rishika B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Saksham Garg B.Com (P) First 

Samar Khurana B.Com (H) Second 

Sambhav Gupta B.Com (H) First 

Sara Shankar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Shipra Thakur B.Sc. (H) Electronics First 

Shruti Bhargav B.A. (P) Second 

Shubhang Sahay B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Tarun Kumar Rai B.Sc. (H) Chemistry Third 

Unnati Chauhan B.Com (P) First 

Vaibhav Kumar B.Com (P) Second 



Vaishnavi Sah B.Sc. (H) Botany Third 

Yash Agarwal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Yash Mehta. B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Umeed 

Akansha Behera B.A. (H) Sociology Second 

Astik Sood B.Com (P) Third 

Bhoomi Singh Thakur B.Com (H) First 

Dhimant Nath B.Com (H) First 

Dishita Grover B.Com (H) First 

Drishti Singh B.Com (H) First 

Ishaan Dharmani B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Krrish Saggar B.Com (P) Third 

Parth Jain B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Reetendra Sethy B.Com (H) First 

Shraddha Saburi B.A. (H) Economics First 

Sujay Patra B.Com (H) First 

Unnati Bhardwaj B.Com (H) First 

Vanshika Grover B.Com (P) Third 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pehchaan 

Aayush gurung B.Com (H) First 

Akanshi B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Amrit kumar B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Third 

Sanskriti Gupta B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Sia arora B.Com (H) First 

Srishti Sharma B.Com (H) First 

Swadhi Singhi B.Com (P) First 

Muskan B.Com (P) Third 

Pratha B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Ridhav B.Com (H) First 

Vanshika B.Com (H) First 

Isha B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Juhi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Third 

 
SK Children Foundation 

Kumari Isha Yadav B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Shivangi Nair B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spread Smile Foundation 

Anushka Singh B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Aradhana Shree B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Bhoomika B.Sc. (H) Physics Third 

Garima Joshi B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Kirat Saini B.Com (H) Second 

Michellepreet Kaur B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Prasanti Prava Dash B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Richa Prabhakar B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

Sajal Trivedi B.Com (P) First 

Shelika Gupta B.Com (P) Second 

Shubhang Sahay B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Unnati Chauhan B.Com (P) First 

Utkarsh Singh B.Sc. (H) Electronics Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cyber Port Foundation 

              Aakanksha Sharma B.A. (P) Third 

Aanya Sadhna B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Akanshi Sharma B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Akshara Bhatt B.Sc. (H) Physics First 

Akshita Aggarwal B.Com (P) Second 

Amal Misra B.A. (P) Second 

Aman Dhingra B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Anjali Singh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Arnav Nautiyal B.A. (H) Economics First 

Astha B.A. (H) Economics First 

Devansh Bhateja B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Disha Gupta B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Dishita Grover B.Com (H) First 

Divye Kalra B.Sc. (H) Statistics Second 

Diya B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Harsh Rawat B.Com (H) Second 

Hashim Chirag B.Com (P) Second 

Hridyanshi Sariya B.Com (P) First 

Ishaan Dharmani B.Sc. (H) Mathematics First 

Komal Pal B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 



 Mohit Kumar B.A. (H) Economics First 

Mrityuanjay B.A. (H) Economics Second 

Muskan B.Com (P) Third 

Neha B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

Pratha B.Sc. (H) Chemistry First 

Rashi Singh B.A. (P) Second 

Samarjeetsingh Chandel B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 

Shubhang Sahay B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences Second 

Vansh Kukreja B.Com (P) First 

Vishesh B.Sc. (H) Mathematics Second 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Squad For Change 

Anshi Singhal B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences First 

Itika Garg B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Kanak Saini B.Com (H) Second 

Nirupma B.Com (H) First 

Priti Chakma B.Com (H) First 

Rainy Chakma B.Sc. (H) Statistics Third 

Rajeeb Kumar Biswal B.Com (P) Second 

Rashi Singh B.A. (P) Second 

Ratul Chakraborty B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Second 

Saachi Ahuja B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences Third 

Saurabh Kumar Pandey B.Sc. (P) Life Sciences First 
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